DESCRIPTION
The FC-4224 Fire Alarm Control panel is a proven, versa-
tile, four-zone control with space to accommodate an op-
tional digital communicator. It meets the requirements of
NFPA Standard 72 for Central Station, Protected Premises,
and Remote (DACT) Supervising Station Fire Alarm Sys-
tems. It is Listed to UL Standard 864, inherently power lim-
ited and meets all UL transient immunity requirements.

Dimensions 15 1/8” H x 12 13/16” W x 3 3/8” D
(38.4 cm x 33 cm x 8.5 cm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Model Description
150-00002 FC-4224 Four-zone Control, 120 VAC
151-00001 FC-2884 Serial Driver Module
151-00003 FC-2880� Annunciator Driver Module
151-00004 FC-2866� Remote Zone Annunciator w/reset and silence switches
151-00005 FC-2104 Digital Alarm Communicator Transmitter
151-00019 2190 Cabinet for FC-2104 DACT (optional)
151-00017 5230 Programmer for FC-2104 DACT
151-00018 7860 Cable w/spade lugs for connection
to Telco RJ31X plug. (Optional)